

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3830/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2013 in CRM No.11612/2012
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BASANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing counter affidavit,stay and
office report)

Date: 30/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Satyapal Khushal Chand Pasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matter on 5th May, 2014. In the
meantime, the petitioner may file documents in
terms of Court's order dated 13th May, 2013.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER